PLAN HOLDERS

CONTRACT NO. 59-12-05 — REPAIRS AND RESURFACING OF EASTBQND AND WESTBOUND ROADWAYS, MILEPOST 209.6 TO MILEPOST 214.4, LOCATED IN

TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO.

DOCUMENTS REQUESTED

DATE

2/16/12
2/17/12
2/17/12
2/17/12
2/17/12
2/21/12
2/23/12
2/127/12

COMPANY

BOCA CONSTRUCTION INC.
SHELLY AND SANDSINC.

SHELLY COMPANY

DONEGAL CONSTRUCTION CO.

B. G. TRUCKING & CONSTRUCTION
COADY CONSTRUCTION

LAKE ERIE CONSTRUCTION
KARVO PAVING

ADDRESS

380 EAST PARK DRIVE

720 HOME AVENUE

8920 CANYON FALLSBLVD. - #120
1235 MARGUERITE LAKE ROAD
1280 SUPERIOR AVENUE

1455 EAST 5™ AVENUE

25S. NORWALK STREET

4524 HUDSON DRIVE

OPENS: MARCH 2, 2012 AT 2:00 P.ME(S.T.)

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
NORWALK, OH 44857
AKRON, OH 44310
TWINSBURG, OH 44087
GREENSBURG, PA 45601
AKRON, OH 44307
COLUMBUS, OH 43219
NORWALK, OH 44857
STOW, OH 44224

PHONE

419/668-5575
330/253-3612
330/425-7861
724/423-7500
330/535-9278
614/253-8723
419/668-3302
330/929-9616

FAX

419/663-0377
330/253-8916
330/425-4194
724/423-7501
330/535-6258
614/253-8725
419/668-3314
330/929-9620

#SETS
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